

## Los Angeles Model Railroad Society

A Non-Profit Public Benefit Corporation

## Junior Membership Application

Junior Membership is open to anyone with an interest in trains and model railroading under the age of 18. While a Junior Member in the LAMRS, we want you to be involved in all club activities, including running trains, working on the layout and having as much fun as possible. The Parent/guardian/custodian agrees to be present and is responsible for the conduct of the Junior Member while at the LAMRS's facilities or events.

Return the completed Membership Application and 1st month dues (\$10).

Please PRINT legibly:	
Junior Name	
Date of Birth	
Address	
City	
Junior Phone and Email is optional, at the discretion of the parent/guardian.	
Junior Phone Junior Email	
Areas of specialty, modeling interest, railroad interest, etc.	
Parent/Guardian Name	
Parent/Guardian Phone	_
Email	_
Other authorized adult guardians	
Parent/Guardian Signature	
By signing and submitting this application, I agree to abide by all the Rules	
Signature:	
Received By:	
Fees Paid: 1 <sup>st</sup> Month Dues: \$ Cash / Check # / Other	
Business Meeting Approval Date:	
26008 S. Western Avenue, Harbor City, CA 90710   (424) 333-9477   Jamrsinfo@gmail.	com:   www.lamrs.org Rev: 05.09.23